

[illegible]

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of sections 4100 through 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code and any amendments thereto, each bidder shall set forth the name and location of place of business, California contractor license number and public works contractor registration number issued pursuant to Section 1725.5 of the Labor Code for each Subcontractor who will perform a portion of the Contract work in an amount in excess of 1/2 of 1 percent of the total contract price.

PORTION OF WORK	NAME	LOCATION	LICENSE #	DIR#
Sitework	CWS construction	Nevada, CA	811153	1000020287
Striping	Striping Graphics	Cotati, CA	576756	1000006495

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of sections 4100 through 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code and any amendments thereto, each bidder shall set forth the name and location of place of business, California contractor license number and public works contractor registration number issued pursuant to Section 1725.5 of the Labor Code for each Subcontractor who will perform a portion of the Contract work in an amount in excess of 1/2 of 1 percent of the total contract price.

PORTION OF WORK	NAME	LOCATION	LICENSE #	DIR#
Striping	Striping Graphics	Cotati CA	576756	1000006495

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

☐ 2025-26 School and College Legal Services of California ("SCLS").

These documents are provided solely for the authorized use of clients of SCLS. No other use is permitted.

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of sections 4100 through 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code and any amendments thereto, each bidder shall set forth the name and location of place of business, California contractor license number and public works contractor registration number issued pursuant to Section 1725.5 of the Labor Code for each Subcontractor who will perform a portion of the Contract work in an amount in excess of 1/2 of 1 percent of the total contract price.

PORTION OF WORK	NAME	LOCATION	LICENSE #	DIR#
30%	Nelson Const.	70 Box 750005 Petaluma CA	601031-A	1000024827
8%	Tight Access	5780 Volkers Sebastopol CA	607105-A	1000031948

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS